Issue D 113
1
☎   Germany (0 91 87) 10-0  -  USA (847) 827-7600  -  UK (01296) 420336 - www.e-t-a.com
Flow Monitor FS 10
  FS10-...
 Description
  Features
● wear-resistant compact design, with stainless steel 1.4571

Material of the area exposed to medium
M3 nickel plated brass
  BV   - 03 M3  ordering example
  Ordering information
  Description
Ball valve BV-...
Sensor adapter TP-... with welding nipples
  Ordering information
Sensor adapter TP facilitates correct positioning of CSP monitoring
heads and Flow Monitor FS 10.
Ball valve BV enables pressure-free installation or removal of CSP
monitoring heads and Flow Monitor FS 10 simply by closing the input
and output pipe.
The measuring points are suited to temporary measurements; after
completion of the measuring cycle they can be closed by means of
blanking plugs.
  Features
● Correct positioning of sensor
● Ease of sensor replacement
● Measuring point can be closed if not used
● Sensor adapter available as screw-in or welding type
● Ball valve also serves as a shutoff valve (both input and out output)
 Type
 TP Sensor adapter for FS 10, with internal thread
Process connection/Nominal size
01 DN 15 G1/2A internal thread length:   50 mm
02 DN 20 G3/4A internal thread length:   64 mm
03 DN 25 G1A internal thread length:   78 mm
04 DN 32 G1 1/4A internal thread length:   94 mm
05 DN 40 G1 1/2A internal thread length: 110 mm
06 DN 50 G2A internal thread length: 138 mm
Material of the area exposed to medium
M1 stainless steel 1.4571/AISI 316Ti
M3 brass
M5 red brass (only TP-03..)
  TP   - 01 M3  ordering example
 Type
 TP Sensor adapter for FS 10, with welding nipples
Process connection/Nominal size
01 DN 15 G1/2A length:   50 mm
02 DN 20 G3/4A length:   70 mm
03 DN 25 G1A length:   80 mm
04 DN 32 G1 1/4A length: 100 mm
05 DN 40 G1 1/2A length: 110 mm
06 DN 50 G2A length: 140 mm
Material of the area exposed to medium
M1 stainless steel 1.4571/AISI 316Ti
Process connection
SA welded connection
 TP   - 01 M1   - SA  ordering example
FS 10 - Sensoradapter TP / Ball valve BV
TP-...                                       BV-...
Issue D 117
1
☎   Germany (0 91 87) 10-0  -  USA (847) 827-7600  -  UK (01296) 420336 - www.e-t-a.com
  Dimensions
FS 10 - Sensoradapter TP / Ball valve BV
G
t
L
t
S
W ød
tt
L